PRODUCT RANGE
High quality cold formed
profiles, made of certified
galvanized steel sheet.
DESCRIPTION
SCOPE OF APPLICATION
	 Horizontal component for self-supporting frameworks
for gypsum board partition systems.

DIMENSIONS Units/
pallet
a b c
R-36/28 0.55 36 28 28 560 •• ••
R-36/30 0.55 36 30 30 630 •• •• ••
R-48/28 0.55 48 28 28 630 •• ••
R-48/30 0.55 48 30 30 630 •• •• ••
R-48/30 P 0.55 48 30 30 630 •• •• ••
R-62/28 0.55 62 28 28 630 •• ••
R-62/30 0.55 62 30 30 630 •• •• ••
R-70/28 0.55 70.5 28 28 400 •• ••
R-70/30 0.55 70.5 30 30 400 •• •• ••
R-70/30 P 0.55 70.5 30 30 400 •• •• ••
R-90/28 0.55 90 28 28 280 •• ••
R-90/30 0.55 90 30 30 280 •• •• ••
R-100/28 0.55 100 28 28 280 •• ••
R-100/30 0.55 100 30 30 280 •• ••
R-100/35 0.55 100 35 35 240 •• ••
R-125/30 0.55 125 30 30 224 ••
R-125/35 0.55 125 35 35 160 •• ••
R-125/40 0.55 125 40 40 160 ••
R-150/30 0.55 150 30 30 168 ••
R-150/35 0.55 150 35 35 128 •• ••
R-150/40 0.55 150 40 40 128 ••
035/001510
Standard lenght: 3,000 mm.  Other gauges and lenghts on demand. (P) refers to “Channel Plus”, with 3 mm return lips.
MANUFACTURING STANDARDSADVANTAGES
STORAGE CONDITIONS